
Jugendkartslalomsport

Veranstalter:

Klasse Mannschaft

Jugend-Kart-Slalom

Ort:

MSC Eberbach e.V. im ADAC

Sportgelände in der Au

Genehmigungsnr.:

Datum: 06. Apr. 13

5024/13

Platz
Mannschaftsname
Name Fahrer 1
Name Fahrer 2

Punkte
Punkte Summe

Name Fahrer 3
Name Fahrer 4
Name Fahrer 5

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

1
Walter, Nico

79,91Schweizer, Joshua-Paul

Eichler, Daniel

Coughlan, Dario

Kloke, Fabian

27,00

27,00

24,44

20,46

25,91

MSC Oberflockenbach 1

2
Alles, David

77,27Schmidt, Tim

Koessler, Marcel

Leib, Lukas

Elfner, Manuel

15,88

25,88

26,15

23,82

25,24

MSC Altenbach 1

3
Kern, Maximilian

75,79Mattern, Steven Lee

Welters, Lukas

Welters, Sebastian

Feurer, Kay

27,00

23,04

20,31

24,89

23,90

MSC Nußloch 1

4
Walter, Simon

71,76Walter, Nico

Geggus, Domenik

Cirener, Frederic

Veith, Corinna

23,12

23,45

23,21

18,76

25,10

MSC Weingarten

5
Russell, Jason

67,77Russell, Colin

Warnebold, Maximilian

Frölich, Tobias

Frölich, Felix

17,75

21,96

20,91

22,20

23,61

AC Bretten 1

6
Kurz, Lukas

66,45Stocker, Lucas

Lengler, Luca

Kaul, Fritz

Wolfinger, Johannes

13,22

23,71

19,90

22,39

20,35

MSC Ladenburg 1

7
Schweizer, Nico

66,45Krautter, Tino

Schmidt, Linus Maxim

Eichler, Marcel

Dálmeida, Aren

21,59

23,13

20,42

21,73

18,58

MSC Oberflockenbach 2

8
Kumpf, Luca

64,71Meiers, Maximilian

Römpert, Justin

Knecht, Jan

Diadema, Alessandro

16,61

24,46

22,61

17,64

13,25

AMC Reilingen 1

Ergebnisse unter www.msc-wallduern.de und unter www.msc-altenbach.de


